Milestone Foundation Recipients

October 2016

Organisation Name

A Better Chance Charitable Trust

A Better Chance Charitable Trust

A Chinese Society of New Zealand
A Chinese Society of New Zealand
Asia New Zealand Foundation
Auckland Chinese Library
International Folkdance Association

Lonely Miaow Association Inc
Multiple Sclerosis Society of Auckland and the North
Shore Inc

One Tree Hill College
South Auckland Rangers Assoc Football and Sports Club
Inc

Surf Life Saving Northern Region
Te Waipuna Puawai

Wellbeing Charitable Trust Board
Yellow River Symphony Orchestra

Zeal Education Trust

Grant No Category

108
122
106
107
120
115
119

116
114

110
112
117

109
113

Requested Approved

Amount Amount
Community  $ 285.00 $ 285.00
Community S 1,920.00 $ 1,920.00
Community  $ 41,722.00 S -
Community  $ 5,951.25 $ -
Community  $ 11,304.00
Community  $ 8,776.00 $ -
Community  $ 12,600.00 $ -
Community  $ 5,000.00 $ -
Health S 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00
Education S 12,010.00 $ -
Sport S 6,695.56 S 6,695.56
Community S 12,115.00 $  12,115.00
Community  $ 9,880.00 $ 3,000.00
Community S 7,500.00 $ 6,375.00
Community  $ 1,431.00 S -
Education $ 6,000.00 $ 3,000.00

Total $ 147,189.81 $ 37,390.56

Decision

Approved in full
Approved in full
Declined
Declined
Deferred
Declined
Declined

Declined

Approved in full

Declined

Approved in full
Approved in full
Approved in part
Approved in part
Declined

Approved in part

1 )
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Foundation

Reason for full/part
decline

Lack of funds available

Lack of funds available

Lack of funds available
Lack of funds available

Lack of funds available

Partially non-compliant

Lack of funds available
Partially non-compliant
Partially retrospective

Lack of funds available

Interest

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil




