

Milestone Foundation Recipients October 2016

Organisation Name	Grant No	Category		quested nount	•	proved nount	Decision	Reason for full/part decline	Interest
A Better Chance Charitable Trust	108	Community	\$	285.00	\$	285.00	Approved in full		Nil
A Better Chance Charitable Trust	122	Community	\$	1,920.00	\$	1,920.00	Approved in full		Nil
A Chinese Society of New Zealand	106	Community	\$	41,722.00	\$	-	Declined	Lack of funds available	Nil
A Chinese Society of New Zealand	107	Community	\$	5,951.25	\$	-	Declined	Lack of funds available	Nil
Asia New Zealand Foundation	120	Community	\$	11,304.00			Deferred		Nil
Auckland Chinese Library	115	Community	\$	8,776.00	\$	-	Declined	Lack of funds available	Nil
International Folkdance Association	119	Community	\$	12,600.00	\$	-	Declined	Lack of funds available	Nil
Lonely Miaow Association Inc	121	Community	\$	5,000.00	\$	-	Declined	Lack of funds available	Nil
Multiple Sclerosis Society of Auckland and the North	446			4 000 00		4 000 00			A.11
Shore Inc	116	Health	\$	4,000.00		4,000.00	Approved in full		Nil
One Tree Hill College South Auckland Rangers Assoc Football and Sports Club	114	Education	\$	12,010.00	\$	-	Declined	Partially non-compliant	Nil
Inc	110	Sport	\$	6,695.56	\$	6,695.56	Approved in full		Nil
Surf Life Saving Northern Region	112	Community	\$	12,115.00	\$	12,115.00	Approved in full		Nil
Te Waipuna Puawai	117	Community	\$	9,880.00	\$	3,000.00	Approved in part	Lack of funds available	Nil
Wellbeing Charitable Trust Board	111	Community	\$	7,500.00	\$	6,375.00	Approved in part	Partially non-compliant	Nil
Yellow River Symphony Orchestra	109	Community	\$	1,431.00	\$	-	Declined	Partially retrospective	Nil
Zeal Education Trust	113	Education	\$	6,000.00	\$	3,000.00	Approved in part	Lack of funds available	Nil
		Total	\$ 1	147,189.81	<u> </u>	37,390.56	_		
				-		-	=		